
nationwide bus times 0871 200 22 33
calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge

See live bus times on our website or 
download the Stagecoach Bus app.

36/36AAviemore  •  Grantown on Spy  •  Cromdale  •  Aberlour  •  Dufftown/Elgin

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHOOLDAYS

NF F

36A 36 36A 36 36A 36 36A 36

Aviemore opp Rail Station 0935 - 1135 - 1335 - 1640 -

Myrtlefield MacKenzies Hotel 0937 - 1137 - 1337 - 1642 -

Drumuillie Post Box 0949 - 1149 - 1349 - 1654 -

Grantown Square 1002 - 1202 - 1402 - 1707 -

Grantown-on-Spey Burnfield Avenue 1003 - 1203 - 1403 - 1708 -

Link Link Link Link

Grantown-on-Spey Burnfield Avenue 1004 - 1204 - 1404 - 1709 -

Grantown Square 1006 - 1206 - 1406 - 1711 -

Cromdale Bus Shelter 1016 - 1216 - 1416 - 1721 -

Aberlour Square 1041 1046 1241 1246 1441 1446 1746 1747

Craigllachie Garage 1047 | 1247 | 1447 | 1752 |

Dufftown Square 1055 | 1255 | 1455 | 1800 |

| | | |

Craigllachie Victoria Street X 1053 X 1253 X 1453 X 1754

Rothes High Street Old Church X 1059 X 1259 X 1459 X 1800

Elgin bus station X 1120 X 1320 X 1520 X 1821

Key

Service 36A will operate from Easter Monday to the last Friday in October.
Service 36 is operated by Stagecoach Bluebird
Sorry, no 36A Saturday or Sunday Service
NF - Monday to Thursday only
F - Fridays only

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

36A 36 36A 36 36A 36

Aviemore opp Rail Station 0935 - 1235 - 1640 -

Myrtlefield MacKenzies Hotel 0937 - 1237 - 1642 -

Drumuillie Post Box 0949 - 1249 - 1654 -

Grantown Square 1002 - 1302 - 1707 -

Grantown-on-Spey Burnfield Avenue 1003 - 1303 - 1708 -

Link - Link - Link -

Grantown-on-Spey Burnfield Avenue 1004 - 1304 - 1709 -

Grantown Square 1006 - 1306 - 1711 -

Cromdale Bus Shelter 1016 - 1316 - 1721 -

Aberlour Square 1041 1046 1341 1346 1746 1747

Craigllachie Garage 1047 | 1347 | 1752 |

Dufftown Square 1055 | 1355 | 1800 |

| | |

Craigllachie Victoria Street X 1053 X 1353 X 1754

Rothes High Street Old Church X 1059 X 1359 X 1800

Elgin bus station X 1120 X 1420 X 1821



nationwide bus times 0871 200 22 33
calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge

See live bus times on our website or 
download the Stagecoach Bus app.

36/36ADufftown/Elgin  •  Aberlour  •  Cromdale  •  Grantown on Spey  •  Aviemore

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHOOLDAYS

NF F

36 36A 36 36A 36 36A 36 36A

Elgin bus station 1035 - 1235 - 1425 - 1735 -

Rothes High Street opp Old Church 1100 - 1300 - 1450 - 1800 -

Craigllachie Victoria Street 1107 - 1307 - 1457 - 1807 -

| | | |

Dufftown Square | 1105 | 1305 | 1505 | 1805

Craigllachie Garage | 1113 | 1313 | 1513 | 1813

Aberlour Square 1113 1119 1313 1319 1503 1519 1813 1819

Cromdale Bus Shelter X 1144 X 1344 X 1544 X 1844

Grantown Square X 1154 X 1354 X 1554 X 1854

Grantown-on-Spey Burnfield Avenue X 1155 X 1355 X 1555 X 1855

Link Link Link Link

Grantown-on-Spey Burnfield Avenue  X 1156  X 1356  X 1556  X 1856

Grantown Square X 1158 X 1358 X 1558 X 1858

Drumuillie Post Box X 1211 X 1411 X 1611 X 1911

Myrtlefield MacKenzies Hotel X 1223 X 1423 X 1623 X 1923

Aviemore Rail Station X 1225 X 1425 X 1625 X 1925

Key

Service 36A will operate from Easter Monday to the last Friday in October.
Service 36 is operated by Stagecoach Bluebird
Sorry, no 36A Saturday or Sunday Service
NF - Monday to Thursday only
F - Fridays only

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

36 36A 36 36A 36 36A

Elgin bus station 1035 - 1335 - 1735 -

Rothes High Street opp Old Church 1100 - 1400 - 1800 -

Craigllachie Victoria Street 1107 - 1407 - 1807 -

| | |

Dufftown Square | 1105 | 1405 | 1805

Craigllachie Garage | 1113 | 1413 | 1813

Aberlour Square 1113 1119 1413 1419 1813 1819

Cromdale Bus Shelter X 1144 X 1444 X 1844

Grantown Square X 1154 X 1454 X 1854

Grantown-on-Spey Burnfield Avenue X 1155 X 1455 X 1855

Link Link Link

Grantown-on-Spey Burnfield Avenue  X 1156  X 1456  X 1856

Grantown Square X 1158 X 1458 X 1858

Drumuillie Post Box X 1211 X 1511 X 1911

Myrtlefield MacKenzies Hotel X 1223 X 1523 X 1923

Aviemore Rail Station X 1225 X 1525 X 1925


